3 / o O 4 5 / ]

DRAWN DATE

REV DESCRIPTION
APPROVED DATE

= ( 1531.1 ) -
- ( 1457.5 ) (-
( 25 >—> < —
41.5 @
H
H
F
DOWNSTREAM END UPSTREAM END
SCALE 1:2
TN
SCALE 1:2
- 1< XX X XXX XX XX X XX X XX X XXX xxx>></(xxx>/<xxxx>/ XX X XXX XXX RXRXXXXXXXXXXXXX ;xxx >/<xxx >/<XXXX>/<XXX)'>;<XXX)XXXX X XX XX X XXX XXXX(XXX>X/XXXX>/<XXX >/< XX xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx;xxx >:< XX >/< XX >/<XXXX>)<XXX)‘>;<XXX X X XX XX XX X X XX xxx;(xxx>/<xxxx>/< X XX XX XX XX XXX XX XXXXXXX
_ 2 5 AR % Y % N & R % 2N 2 I R o N @ O I T % T % N % N % o I I 1 % I | & I % I | I % T I %
il LA A
| IRLLLLE PRLLLLLE NP4 QQQ&V/QQ’Q?/Q&VQ&V/Q&V272?72/25(2/2/2?572725(272757272”?2’2”2%?‘272’2?72”27%272/272’27 NPLLL LS P NS NS YXXY/%XX%?%XXf QQQ/% %XX%XXX%XXXQ&XXXQ&XXXQ&X272?‘2’27/?)72’2’ LR L L L P4 L Q’QQ?JZ?’Q&V >?&>&>QX‘ %2/2/25(2’27257272?7272/
20 | |
i I K
E : i
E il
Il
E | |
| | 2X
NN SN SITY 222 2227 NSNS NN NN NS\ GO 222 a2 2ot SN DO NN NN SN SN\ DT 22 as a2 27 S\ SN\ DT NN NN SN2 222 227t WS\ SO NANARNRNNN NS\ G99 22t 222 W\ 00 NN NN SN SN\ D 224 a4 SN\ DT NN\ 27, \NNNN 5 |/ SEE NOTES
i | N N A /0 7 N 71 SN SN N A S 2 N 7 S N N A S 0 NN 7 NS N N A S 777 SN 7777 S NN NN A S 7777 NS 777 SIS SN NN A 7 7% NN A4 SN S
i | N S A 0 1 S 277 S N N A A A SN 77 S S S A M A NN 7 SN NS NN A T 777 SN 7 S S N A 1 4 NN A S N N A S 7 NN A N2 A2 2%
E” N N 2 22 72 NN I NN NN N A 772 72 N 7 N NN N 2 2 2 N 2 N NN N R 2 7 N 22 N NN N 2 M2 7 NN 122 NS NN N 2 7272 2 NN A NN % i 1 17 \.SEE NOTES
&
Eyé: }x T XX\Q& X S RS B TS O | - K jﬁj ;ﬂ I 15 |NOR-CAL PRODUCTS ¢2'75F”>/CN)D<;95';(53 82PE’85A(L3ASKET )
PR AX BN CSRIEEENEIS IR IR S S SIREIINX OIS ARSI o SRSSEEIIRES OSSN X SR — e il g - @12" OD 1100 SERIES ALUMINUM GASKET
R IR SRR Ry N R R R SRR B R SIS SIISTSIISIIIIII IS 1% NORCAL PRODUCTS /N 6-1200- AL OR EQUAL ’
9 N %"’z‘%‘?"?\“ 8 &:’*‘1‘2 R?o”:‘{':’:l B ez &;"’« \Z ’0:"""3; z""’o:"@‘ "‘? "::\0?% K %:"’5‘3; “”"’:‘é‘% - - ) 13 M6 FLAT WASHER 1o
1 9 G WD W9 W WP T Wy W —
E[Ql % AT TII TR RRITITIIIIL I RANARNNY ANNNNNN SIIJIIZR O RANAAN RIS IIIIZER N IIANANINE — ‘ 12 M6 X 1.00 20MM LONG HHCS 12
X X A A XA A AN AR I I A AR AR AR I I IR I I I A NI AN IR AR I I I AN AN AN I I R I I A A A AR A I A AR AR I I I A AN AN AR I I AR AR I I A I AR I R IR I I A AR AR I I AR AR I I A A A IR AR I R A AN AR AR I I IR I I A I IR I I I I I AR I I I AR AR I I I A NI AR I I AR A AN AR A I I A AN AR I I I A AN AR AR I R I I AN AR A I I I AN NI AR AR AR I R AR AN AR AR AR AR I R R A AR A R R I I IR X NWAN S M8 FLAT WASHER
/l E 11 32
1% 71 7) 316L STAINLESS STEEL
7 M8 X 1.25 40MM LONG HHCS
IXIXXKIIXTXIKIIITIXIXXKIIILXXIKIIXXXIII XXX KT XXX XIIIIIXKKIILIIXIIIIXXKIT I KL T KKILS XX KK /{(/\XXX)/X X)(y/;(/\ XX/;/\X T X XXX T XXX ?g(x XXX X;((XX KX XXX XXX XXX XXX X XXIX XXX XX I XXX X XXX KT XXX XXX XXX /{/{x 7/@(/{()( XXX XX XX I XXXX T XXX XTI XXXXTIXXXXXXIXXXXXXXXIXXI XX XXX XXXX XXX XXX XXX XXX, 10 316L STAINLESS STEEL 32
A A % % % ) @ @ [ % % % % é M8 FLAT WASHER
3 V % 2 ¢ 4 ¢ ) b 5 s % % % % < ¢ @ ¢ o o g X % e % 4 % % 2 & ¢ ¢ ] N 9 ANOD1ZED 7075-T73 ALUMINUM 64
PAVAYA X AKX XXX XX XXX X XXX X XX X XX X XX X XX X X XXX X XXX X XXX X XXX X XXX X XX XXX X XX XX XX X XX X XX X X X X X XX X X XX X X X X X XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX X X XX X X X X X X X X XX X X X X XX X XX XX XX X XX XXX XX X XX XX XX XX X XXX X/ 8 M8X 1.25 4OMM LONG HHCS 64
ANOD I ZED 7075-T73 ALUMINUM
MPIN 5 .032 2.75 DS FLANGE MOUNT
/| MDC PRODUCTS ELECTRICAL FEEDTHROUGH P/N 9112002 1
SECTION A-A 6 | MB-433797 HEL IUM INLET TUBE y)
SCALE 1 :2 5 MB-4335/94 WATER FLANGE WELDMENT 2
4 MB-363049 BE FOIL WINDOW BRAZE ASSEMBLY 1
N—
3 ME-433793 UPSTREAM END WALL 1
B ‘ 2 MC-433714 DOWNSTREAM END WALL ASSEMBLY 1
I
| 2X 1 ME-435791 TARGET AL IGNMENT ASSEMBLY 1
1.5 \/ SEE NOTES
| TEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE QTY.
i PARTS LIST
: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |ORIGINATOR M.MCGEE /P . HURH 18-AUG-2011
g METRIC X.X | ANGLES |DRAWN R.STEWART 18-AUG-2011
+ 0.25 |+ 0.1 |+ .5° |CHECKED P . HURH 13-DEC-2011
1. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES APPROVED M.MCGEE 13-DEC-2011
| 2. DO NOT sodiLEM/SéAW|NG. USED ON
| 3. DIMENSIONS BASED UPON MD-433810
ASME Y14 .5M-1994
4. MAX. ALL MACH. SURFACES
N 1V MATER | AL
SEE PARTS LIST ABOVE
SECT | ON B_B 5. DRAWING UNITS: METRIC
NOTES: 1. ALL WELDS TO BE LEAK TESTED AS REQUIRED BY MSD ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION 1320.000-ES-296248 SCALE 1:1 S FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
¥ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
2. WATER FLANGE WELDMENT <|TEM 5) POSITTION FLOATS, IT IS TO BE DETERMINED BY NATURAL POSITION OF WATER LINES OF THE TARGET ALIGNMENT ASSEMBLY (ITEM 1)
A NOVA-ANU TARGET HALL
MED UM ENERGY TARGET
MED UM ENERGY TARGET ASSEMBLY
SCALE  |DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
e |18875.112-ME-433792 1 OF 1
CREATED WITH : ldeas!12NXSeries |GROUP: ACCELERATOR MECH. SUPPT.

Created: 14:03:29 on 2@12—11 (D-M-Y) By: rstewart State: S5-RELEASED 7 6 5 4 5 2 1




